
Date Type Event Venue Entry

Sat 12/10/19 Cross Country Championships

Scottish Athletics East District Cross Country Relay

Championships Livingston Club via Gail Greenwood

Sat 19/10/19 League East District Cross Country League 1 Stirling University Club via Gail Greenwood

Sat 26/10/19 Cross Country Championships Scottish Athletics National Cross Country Relay Championships Cumbernauld House Park Club via Gail Greenwood

Sun 27/10/19 League Scottish Athletics Indoor League (SAIL) Match 1 Emirates Arena, Glasgow Club via Gail Greenwood

Sat 09/11/19 Cross Country Championships

Scottish Athletics National short Course Cross Country

Championships Kircaldy High School Club via Gail Greenwood

Sat 23/11/19 League East District Cross Country League 2 Broxburn Club via Gail Greenwood

Sun 01/12/19 League Scottish Athletics Indoor League (SAIL) Match 2 Emirates Arena, Glasgow Club via Gail Greenwood

Tue 03/12/19 Open Graded Grangemouth OG (Pole Vault) Grangemouth www.online-entries.co.uk

Wed 04/12/19 Open Graded Grangemouth OG Meet 1 Grangemouth www.online-entries.co.uk

Sat 07/12/19 Cross Country Championships Scottish Athletics East District Cross Country Championships Piperdam, Dundee Scottish Athletics Website

Sun 15/12/19 Open Graded Aberdeen OG Meet 1 Aberdeen Sports Village www.entrycentral.com

Fri 03/01/20 Scottish Championships Scottish Indoor 3000m Championships (GAA Miler Meet) Emirates Arena, Glasgow Glasgow Athletics Association

Tue 07/01/20 Open Graded Grangemouth OG (Pole Vault) Grangemouth www.online-entries.co.uk

Wed 08/01/20 Open Graded Grangemouth OG Meet 2 Grangemouth www.online-entries.co.uk

Sun 12/01/20 League Scottish Athletics Indoor League (SAIL) Match 3 Emirates Arena, Glasgow Club via Gail Greenwood

Sun 12/01/20 Open Graded Aberdeen OG Meet 2 Aberdeen Sports Village www.entrycentral.com

Sat 18/01/20 Scottish Championships National Indoor Open Emirates Arena, Glasgow Scottish Athletics Website

Sat 18/01/20 League East District Cross Country League 3 Livingston Club via Gail Greenwood

Sun 26/01/20 Scottish Championships Senior & U17 National Indoor Championships Emirates Arena, Glasgow Scottish Athletics Website

Sat 01/02/20 Scottish Championships National Combined Events Championships Emirates Arena, Glasgow Scottish Athletics Website

Sat 01/02/20 Scottish Championships National Relay Championships Emirates Arena, Glasgow Club via Gail Greenwood

Sun 02/02/20 Scottish Championships National Combined Events Championships Emirates Arena, Glasgow Scottish Athletics Website

Wed 05/02/20 Schools Scottish Schools Indoor Athletics Championships Emirates Arena, Glasgow School

Thu 06/02/20 Schools Scottish Schools Indoor Athletics Championships Emirates Arena, Glasgow School

Sun 09/02/20 Scottish Championships Indoor U12 SUPERteams Emirates Arena, Glasgow Club via Gail Greenwood

Tue 11/02/20 Open Graded Grangemouth OG (Pole Vault) Grangemouth www.online-entries.co.uk

Wed 12/02/20 Open Graded Grangemouth OG Meet 3 Grangemouth www.online-entries.co.uk

Sat 22/02/20 Cross Country Championships Scottish Athletics National Cross Country Championships Callendar Park Scottish Athletics Website

Sun 23/02/20 Open Graded Aberdeen OG Meet 3 Aberdeen Sports Village www.entrycentral.com

Sat 29/02/20 Scottish Championships U13, U15 & U20 National Indoor Championships Emirates Arena, Glasgow Scottish Athletics Website

Sun 01/03/20 Scottish Championships U13, U15 & U20 National Indoor Championships Emirates Arena, Glasgow Scottish Athletics Website

Tue 10/03/20 Open Graded Grangemouth OG (Pole Vault) Grangemouth www.online-entries.co.uk

Wed 11/03/20 Open Graded Grangemouth OG Meet 4 Grangemouth www.online-entries.co.uk

Sun 15/03/20 Open Graded Aberdeen OG Meet 4 Aberdeen Sports Village www.entrycentral.com
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